Redefining
soft starters
EMX4 SOFT STARTER
Our innovation is driven by your ongoing challenges.
The relentless demand for productivity in every aspect
of your operation has impelled us to develop a soft starter
that delivers unsurpassed efficiency, right from the start.
The new EMX4 soft starter helps ensure enhanced productivity

20.6
(523)
34.2
(15.5)
EMX4-0397B
EMX4-0410B
EMX4-0550B 41.9
(19.0)EMX4-0580B
Light
300%, 10 s, 6 starts per hour
Normal
350%, 30 s, 4 starts per hour
Heavy
450%, 30 s, 4 starts per hour
A HP @230 VAC HP @460 VAC HP @575 VAC A HP @230 VAC HP @460 VAC HP @575 VAC A HP @230 VAC HP @460 VAC HP @575 VAC
EMX4-0024B 24 7.5 15 20 17 5 10 15 13 3 10 10
EMX4-0042B 42 15 30 40 28 10 20 25 22 7.5 15 20
EMX4-0052B 49 15 30 50 35 10 25 30 27 10 20 25
EMX4-0064B 64 20 50 60 47 15 30 40 36 10 25 30
EMX4-0069B 69 25 50 60 59 20 40 50 46 15 30 40
EMX4-0105B 100 30 75 100 65 25 50 60 52 15 40 50
EMX4-0115B 115 40 75 100 81 30 60 75 63 20 50 60
EMX4-0135B 135 50 100 125 97 30 75 100 76 25 60 75
EMX4-0184B 164 60 125 150 106 40 75 100 82 30 60 75
EMX4-0200B 200 75 150 200 131 50 100 125 102 40 75 100
EMX4-0229B 229 75 150 200 156 60 125 150 125 40 100 100
EMX4-0250B 250 100 200 250 195 75 150 200 156 60 125 150
EMX4-0352B 341 125 250 350 227 75 150 200 180 60 150 150
EMX4-0397B 389 150 300 400 261 100 200 250 203 75 150 200
EMX4-0410B 410 150 300 450 377 150 300 350 302 100 250 300
EMX4-0550B 550 200 450 500 412 150 350 450 321 125 250 300
EMX4-0580B 580 200 500 500 477 200 400 500 360 150 300 350
A
B C
A
B C